

Pinellas County, FL

## FEATHER SOUND COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT, INC.

BOARD ROSTER		
	DIMITY B. CARLSON  4th Term Jan 01, 2018 - Dec 31, 2018	Appointing Authority Commissioner Seel
	MICHAEL J KOOPMAN  1st Term Jan 01, 2018 - Dec 31, 2018	Appointing Authority Commissioner Morroni
	MARSHALL C DEASON 2nd Term Jan 01, 2018 - Dec 31, 2018	Appointing Authority Commissioner Justice
	ANNE POLLACK  1st Term Jan 01, 2018 - Dec 31, 2018	Appointing Authority Commissioner Long
	HARRY VENEZIA  3rd Term Jan 01, 2018 - Dec 31, 2018	Appointing Authority Commissioner Welch
	SUSANNE HEBERT  4th Term Jan 01, 2018 - Dec 31, 2018	Appointing Authority Commissioner Eggers
	LINDA M O'ROURKE  1st Term Apr 10, 2018 - Dec 31, 2018	Appointing Authority Commissioner Gerard